
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 12 August 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNING FUEL Last start Masters winner GBN, 28/07/2020, R4, M 1M 3M 7P M1/3M. Wilcox 473926 21/0266

 2 BIG WAL Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 4P M1/3R. Walter 472111 19/0252

 3 REALLY FAST LOVE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2M 4M M1/2R. Matic 474828 23/0246

 4 BENKENNIE CHIC Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 4M 6C 3M M1/2P. Mantach 472240 21/0186

 5 MOTTZA Last start Masters winner RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 1M 3P 5P M2/1/3P. Chaker 485569 36/0310

 6 WINSOME CURRENCY Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 3M M2/1/1M. Burton 475593 30/0304

 7 FLASH AS EVELYN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R10, M 5M 7P 5M M3/2A. Fleming 477697 5/0107

 8 FLASH COW 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 6P M3/2S. Fleming 477698 5/075
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 1 SIN RAP BLUE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2S. Parnis 507376 4/2219

 2 SPRING CHILLI Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2M. Burton 498565 3/2201

 3 CANDY CARRERA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Massa 521019 2/0195

 4 TAKAHI MEL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/0118

 5 TOM THE LOVE Weighted points score NOW, 29/06/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Matic 520305 1/0117

 6 HALLSIDE SAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522452 1/0114

 7 DAD'S BLUE BOY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4R. Blakely 497968 1/0105

 8 MY BUDDY Weighted points score NOW, 08/06/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1C. Gatt 498262 4/393

 9 RAPID THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/086

 10 WALLY GATOR Weighted points score BUL, 07/07/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3J. Grech 490837 2/184
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 1 CLIFF'S MISS Last start placegetter BUL, 27/06/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/3P. Bailey 491795 9/4243

 2 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3S. Ngurah 508232 5/4294

 3 GALA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 490342 6/4165

 4 ADDITIONAL ASSET Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/07/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 5/4B. Barrington 528253 1/0105

 5 WANDA MAXIMOFF 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/2S. Lambley 521203 4/2244

 6 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3222

 7 SIN RAP BLUE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2S. Parnis 507376 4/2219

 8 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3P. Mantach 498952 5/1198

 9 CANDY CARRERA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Massa 521019 2/0195

 10 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R7, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/3P. Massa 521020 8/1189

 11 SUCH A BUZZ 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 1Y 8P 5/4S. Lambley 521338 3/0179

 12 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0174

 13 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 520512 1/0174

 14 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 528247 2/1174

 15 LETHAL SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 521186 1/0171

 16 GLORIA GRACE Weighted points score GBN, 29/05/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Bailey 491796 4/3168

 17 HIGH SPEED Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2J. Sepple 493463 4/2165

 18 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1165

 19 BUGATTI REIGN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1J. Davis 486896 9/1156

 20 DESPICABLE WAYNE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/07/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3N. Waygood 485994 2/1150

 21 SEVENTEEN TWELVE Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4K. Coleman 490790 1/0132

 22 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0128

 23 TAKAHI MEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/0118

 24 TAKAHI THOMO Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1J. Bertinato 499231 4/3117

 25 HALLSIDE SAM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522452 1/0114

 26 FLASH AS EVELYN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R10, M 5M 7P 5M 5/4A. Fleming 477697 5/0107

 27 DAD'S BLUE BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4R. Blakely 497968 1/0105

 28 JONTY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/06/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Rhodes 490486 6/0102

 29 DREAMING BUCKS Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R12, M 1M 7Y 6P 5/1F. Sanotti 478272 7/3100

 30 BEAR KNOWS Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R2, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/3R. Matic 491161 2/185

 31 SAVOURY Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Metselaar 523013 1/084
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 32 PRINCE FABLOCH Weighted points score RIC, 03/05/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4J. Prindesis 459419 3/084

 33 KEV'S COMET Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1F. Sanotti 494634 5/375

 34 FLASH COW 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1S. Fleming 477698 5/475
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 1 ADDITIONAL ASSET Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/07/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 5/4B. Barrington 528253 1/0105

 2 WANDA MAXIMOFF 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/2S. Lambley 521203 4/2244

 3 BRONZE KEY Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3222

 4 SIN RAP BLUE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2S. Parnis 507376 4/2219

 5 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3P. Mantach 498952 5/1198

 6 CANDY CARRERA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Massa 521019 2/0195

 7 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R7, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/3P. Massa 521020 8/1189

 8 SUCH A BUZZ 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 1Y 8P 5/4S. Lambley 521338 3/0179

 9 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0174

 10 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 520512 1/0174

 11 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 528247 2/1174

 12 LETHAL SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 521186 1/0171

 13 GLORIA GRACE Weighted points score GBN, 29/05/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Bailey 491796 4/3168

 14 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1165

 15 HIGH SPEED Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2J. Sepple 493463 4/2165

 16 BUGATTI REIGN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1J. Davis 486896 9/1156

 17 DESPICABLE WAYNE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/07/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3N. Waygood 485994 2/1150

 18 SEVENTEEN TWELVE Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4K. Coleman 490790 1/0132

 19 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0128

 20 TAKAHI MEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/0118

 21 TAKAHI THOMO Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1J. Bertinato 499231 4/3117

 22 HALLSIDE SAM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522452 1/0114

 23 FLASH AS EVELYN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R10, M 5M 7P 5M 5/4A. Fleming 477697 5/0107

 24 DAD'S BLUE BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4R. Blakely 497968 1/0105

 25 JONTY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/06/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Rhodes 490486 6/0102

 26 DREAMING BUCKS Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R12, M 1M 7Y 6P 5/1F. Sanotti 478272 7/3100

 27 BEAR KNOWS Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R2, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/3R. Matic 491161 2/185

 28 PRINCE FABLOCH Weighted points score RIC, 03/05/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4J. Prindesis 459419 3/084

 29 SAVOURY Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Metselaar 523013 1/084

 30 KEV'S COMET Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1F. Sanotti 494634 5/375

 31 FLASH COW 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1S. Fleming 477698 5/475
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD PACER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/07/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 7Y M/1G. Bayo 526854 0/092

 2 TRIGGER REX Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/06/2020, R1, P

WAG, 21/06/2020, R4, P

4Y 2P 3P M/1A. Croker 519440 0/0108

 3 PABLO MOUSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 2P M/1S. Sultana 531135 0/0134

 4 PEARL OF WISDOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 25/01/2020, R6, B 6P 4P 2P M/1S. Evans 520461 0/098

 5 BUGATTI FLASH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 06/08/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/094

 6 DARK ENCOUNTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/07/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 8P M/1S. Veli 522451 0/086

 7 COWBOY BEAU 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/07/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 5P M/1J. Gannon 517837 0/079

 8 AFTER SIMMO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 25/07/2020, R1, P 8P 2P 5P M/1R. Walter 521041 0/074

 9 EASTON First start M/1D. Sultana 527865 0/00

 10 RITZA WILLIAM First start M/1M. Gatt 529688 0/00

 11 KING MESSY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 31/07/2020, R1, P 5P M/1R. Blakely 530568 0/050

 12 SIN RAP EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1A. Harris 507377 0/082

 13 BUGATTI SPARTAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. Davis 520524 0/070

 14 POPPEY'S DORA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Knowles 522912 0/062

 15 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1P. Camilleri 522886 0/052

 16 PANDA STAR Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1J. Cortis 528374 0/049

 17 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1E. Kitchen 522790 0/042
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 1 HENROW BALE Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 489514 10/4207

 2 MISHA BALE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 31/07/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3S. Rhodes 493357 6/1210

 3 NANGAR LILLY Last start Provincial winner NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 5/1M. Burton 497585 5/3117

 4 WANDA MAXIMOFF 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/4S. Lambley 521203 4/0244

 5 CRUX 3 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R8, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/1M. Jenner 520678 6/3210

 6 CARSON BALE Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R8, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 497954 5/3201

 7 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R7, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/1P. Massa 521020 8/5189

 8 MALDINI Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 2P 1P 5/4D. Matic 522743 4/0186

 9 SUCH A BUZZ 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 1Y 8P 5/3S. Lambley 521338 3/1179

 10 TAKAHI NIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2J. Bertinato 499238 3/2141
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 1 DESERT HEAT Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 1/0183

 2 VICKI'S QUEEN Weighted points score RIC, 10/05/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 525509 2/0177

 3 SECRET ALIBI 1 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ngurah 508233 1/0171

 4 TAPPER KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Magri 522928 1/0171

 5 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0153

 6 DESPICABLE WAYNE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/07/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4N. Waygood 485994 2/0150

 7 MEGLA MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4B. Barrington 528250 1/0149

 8 RUSTY YAALA Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0132

 9 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0128

 10 RAPID THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/086
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 1 CAVIAR QUALITY 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 1/3S. Sultana 491858 34/30288
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 1 OUT OF SPRITE Last start winner BUL, 21/07/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 2/1/3S. Pulbrook 507740 8/6246
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 1 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/1R. Holt 496711 7/5111
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 1 REALLY FAST LOVE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2M 4M 4/1/1R. Matic 474828 23/14246
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 1 GOLD PACER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 21/07/2020, R1, P

BUL, 14/07/2020, R1, P

2P 3P 7Y M/1G. Bayo 526854 0/092

 2 BUGATTI FLASH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 06/08/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/094

 3 DARK ENCOUNTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/07/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 8P M/1S. Veli 522451 0/086

 4 COWBOY BEAU 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/07/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 5P M/1J. Gannon 517837 0/079

 5 AFTER SIMMO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 25/07/2020, R1, P 8P 2P 5P M/1R. Walter 521041 0/074

 6 KING MESSY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 31/07/2020, R1, P 5P M/1R. Blakely 530568 0/050

 7 SIN RAP EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/06/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1A. Harris 507377 0/082

 8 BUGATTI SPARTAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. Davis 520524 0/070

 9 POPPEY'S DORA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Knowles 522912 0/062

 10 DONNA'S DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1P. Camilleri 522886 0/052

 11 RAPID LIGHTNING Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1J. Sparks 522482 0/048

 12 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1E. Kitchen 522790 0/042

14 / 26Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 August 2020 - 11:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 12 August 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAVIAR QUALITY 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 1/3S. Sultana 491858 34/30288
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 1 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/1R. Holt 496711 7/5111
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 1 BLISTERING Weighted points score DAP, 05/12/2019, R6, B 4P 1C 4C 4/1/3M. Gatt 493801 11/0269
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 1 BUGATTI REIGN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 2/1/1J. Davis 486896 9/7156
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 1 TRENDY ETHICS Last start Provincial winner WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 1P 7C 4P 3/1/3P. Mantach 498953 7/5175
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 1 GOGGINS 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 05/08/2020, R1, P

RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1C. Galwey 519445 0/0120
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 1 YOU DEE ELLE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 3/1/1K. Coleman 490142 10/6144
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 1 EMBYE Weighted points score NOW, 05/07/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Matic 477929 17/6168
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 1 CRUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R8, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/1M. Jenner 520678 6/3210

 2 RAPID THUNDER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/086
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BUL Wednesday, 12 August 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOGGINS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 05/08/2020, R1, P

RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1C. Galwey 519445 0/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 12 August 2020

P 4 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU DEE ELLE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2K. Coleman 490142 10/3144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 12 August 2020

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R8, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/2M. Jenner 520678 6/2210

 2 SECRET ALIBI 2 Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ngurah 508233 1/0171

 3 RAPID THUNDER 4 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/086

 4 FLASH HIGH BALL Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4A. Fleming 500032 1/078
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